Institution

Community
Colleges

Black Hawk College

Carl Sandburg College

CCC - Harold Washington College

CCC - Harry S Truman College

CCC - Kennedy-King College

CCC - Malcolm X College

CCC - Olive-Harvey College

CCC - Richard J. Daley College

CCC - Wilbur Wright College

College of DuPage

College of Lake County

Danville Area Community College

Elgin Community College

Harper College

Heartland Community College

Highland Community College

lllinois Central College

Illinois Eastern - Frontier

lllinois Eastern - Lincoln Trail

lllinois Eastern - Olney Central

lllinois Eastern - Wabash Valley

Illinois Eastern Central Office

lllinois Valley Community College

John A. Logan College

John Wood Community College

Joliet Junior College

Kankakee Community College

Kaskaskia College

Kishwaukee College

Lake Land College

Lewis & Clark Community College

Lincoln College

McHenry County College

Moraine Valley Community College

Morton College

Oakton Community College

Parkland College

Prairie State College

Rend Lake College

Richland Community College

Rock Valley College

Sauk Valley Community College

Shawnee Community College

South Suburban Coll. of Cook Co.

XXX XXX X XXX XXX XX XX XXX IXIX XXX IX XX IX[IX[XIXIX|X|X X X|XIX X|X|X|X|X

Net Assignable Net Assignable
Square Feet as Square Feet as of
of June 30, 2000 June 30, 2012

399,764.00
169,264.00
223,216.00
369,310.00
543,568.00
372,557.00
359,712.00
414,303.00
521,944.00
865,493.00
489,355.00
319,345.00
403,233.00
554,443.00

66,406.00
222,976.00
554,425.00

19,949.00
121,547.00
128,024.00
130,291.00

218,248.00
293,168.00

94,569.00
430,498.00
206,391.00
159,580.00
233,091.00
228,540.00
308,090.00
301,031.00
222,439.00
454,394.00
149,292.00
393,145.00
300,939.00
245,706.00
195,310.00
147,748.00
599,589.00
220,023.00

81,818.00
371,569.00

416,487.00
236,570.00
220,861.00
377,173.00
425,057.00
366,874.00
358,029.00
433,871.00
381,203.00
1,395,319.00
578,655.00
274,080.00
705,028.00
773,455.00
314,924.00
247,289.00
767,362.00
50,052.00
125,154.00
131,063.00
129,604.00

225,492.00
417,896.00
194,228.00
621,275.00
237,145.00
284,833.00
354,551.00
382,829.00
483,420.00
412,951.00
271,753.00
644,290.00
144,074.00
423,983.00
524,917.00
290,395.00
308,739.00
195,356.00
517,087.00
222,780.00
124,533.00
349,047.00



Southeastern lllinois College X

Southwestern lllinois College X 453,875.00 540,188.00

Spoon River College X 135,113.00 159,501.00

Triton College X 578,729.00 613,221.00
X

Waubonsee Communii Colleie 484,427.00 491,020.00

NOTE: 2000 enrollment for College of DuPage is 34,085
according to the 2003A General Obligation Bonds.

NOTE: Southeastern did not submitt 2012 data
Sources:

http://www.ibhe.org/EnrollmentsDegrees/Search.aspx



