		Net Assignable	Net Assignable
	Community	_	Square Feet as of
Institution	Colleges	of June 30, 2000	•
Black Hawk College	x	399,764.00	416,487.00
Carl Sandburg College	x	169,264.00	236,570.00
CCC - Harold Washington College	X	223,216.00	220.861.00
CCC - Harry S Truman College	X	369,310.00	377,173.00
CCC - Kennedy-King College	X	543,568.00	425.057.00
CCC - Malcolm X College	X	372,557.00	366,874.00
CCC - Olive-Harvey College	X	359,712.00	358,029.00
CCC - Richard J. Daley College	X	414,303.00	433,871.00
CCC - Wilbur Wright College	X	521,944.00	381,203.00
College of DuPage	X	865,493.00	1,395,319.00
College of Lake County	X	489,355.00	578,655.00
Danville Area Community College	X	319,345.00	274,080.00
Elgin Community College	X	403,233.00	705,028.00
	X	1	,
Harper College		554,443.00	773,455.00
Heartland Community College	X	66,406.00	314,924.00
Highland Community College	X	222,976.00	247,289.00
Illinois Central College	х	554,425.00	767,362.00
Illinois Eastern - Frontier	х	19,949.00	50,052.00
Illinois Eastern - Lincoln Trail	х	121,547.00	125,154.00
Illinois Eastern - Olney Central	х	128,024.00	131,063.00
Illinois Eastern - Wabash Valley	Х	130,291.00	129,604.00
Illinois Eastern Central Office	х		
Illinois Valley Community College	х	218,248.00	225,492.00
John A. Logan College	х	293,168.00	417,896.00
John Wood Community College	х	94,569.00	194,228.00
Joliet Junior College	Х	430,498.00	621,275.00
Kankakee Community College	Х	206,391.00	237,145.00
Kaskaskia College	Х	159,580.00	284,833.00
Kishwaukee College	Х	233,091.00	354,551.00
Lake Land College	Х	228,540.00	382,829.00
Lewis & Clark Community College	х	308,090.00	483,420.00
Lincoln College	X	301,031.00	412,951.00
McHenry County College	X	222,439.00	271,753.00
Moraine Valley Community College	х	454,394.00	644,290.00
Morton College	х	149,292.00	144,074.00
Oakton Community College	х	393,145.00	423,983.00
Parkland College	х	300,939.00	524,917.00
Prairie State College	х	245,706.00	290,395.00
Rend Lake College	х	195,310.00	308,739.00
Richland Community College	х	147,748.00	195,356.00
Rock Valley College	х	599,589.00	517,087.00
Sauk Valley Community College	х	220,023.00	222,780.00
Shawnee Community College	х	81,818.00	124,533.00
South Suburban Coll. of Cook Co.	x	371,569.00	349,047.00
	-	,	2 . 2 , 2

Southeastern Illinois College	X		
Southwestern Illinois College	x	453,875.00	540,188.00
Spoon River College	x	135,113.00	159,501.00
Triton College	x	578,729.00	613,221.00
Waubonsee Community College	x	484,427.00	491,020.00
		14,756,447.00	18,143,614.00

NOTE: 2000 enrollment for College of DuPage is 34,085 according to the 2003A General Obligation Bonds.

NOTE: Southeastern did not submitt 2012 data

Sources:

http://www.ibhe.org/EnrollmentsDegrees/Search.aspx